

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 136315/2017 in Civil Appeal No(s). 3023-3039/2016

SARDAR SAROVAR NARMADA NIGAM LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KALYAN JANTA SAHAKARI BANK LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(CA.3023-39, 3040-48 AND 10367-93/2016 TO BE LISTED BEFORE CHAMBER JUDGE)

WITH

C.A. No. 6367/2017 (III)

C.A. No. 3040-3048/2016 (III)

(FOR [CORRECTION OF ORDER] ON IA 21234/2018
FOR DELETING THE NAME OF RESPONDENT ON IA 21237/2018)

C.A. No. 3049-3057/2016 (III)

C.A. No. 3058-3074/2016 (III)

C.A. No. 6636/2016 (III)

C.A. No. 10367-10393/2016 (III)

(IA No.82436/2017-I/A FOR DELETE THE NAME OF APPLICANT FROM THE
ARRAY OF PARTIES IN CA NOS. 10378 AND 10381 OF 2016 and IA
No.116460/2017-DELETING THE NAME OF RESPONDENT and IA
No.136304/2017-I/A FOR CORRECTION OF THE ORDER DATED 06.11.17 IN CA
NOS. 10378/16 AND 10381/16)

C.A. No. 9865-9866/2016 (III)

Date : 21-02-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shailendra Swarup, AOR

Ms. Aparajita Swarup, Adv.

Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.

Ms. Gwen Kartika, Adv.

Ms. Deeplaxmi Matwankar, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, AOR

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR

Mr. Akshat Malpani, Adv.

Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR

Ms. Anushree Menon, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Brijesh Kumar Tamber, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahni, AOR
Ms. Mamta Singh, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR
Mr. Akshat Malpani, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr. Rashmikumar Manilal Vithlani, AOR

Mr. Aditya Gaggar, Adv.
Mr. O. P. Gaggar, AOR

Mr. K. V. Sreekumar, AOR
Mr. Anirudh Sangneria, AOR

Mr. Mayank Pandey, AOR

Mr. Kaushik Choudhury, AOR
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-i, AOR
Ms. A. Sumathi, AOR

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Shanti Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

Ms. Aparajita Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Swarup, AOR

Mr. Dinesh Chandra Pandey, AOR
Mr. Rajeev Gurung, Adv.
Mr. R. Madhav Bera, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.
Mr. Lokesh K. Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Disha Ray, Adv.
Mr. Dillip Kumar Nayak, Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Ray, AOR

Mr. Nipun Goel, Adv.
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, AOR

Mr. Anup Jain, AOR
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR
Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR

Mr. Mohinder Jit Singh, AOR
Ms. Slomita Rai, Adv.
Mr. Prang N., Adv.

Ms. Aanchal Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Debesh Panda, AOR
Mr. Neil Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR
Ms. Juhi Bhambhani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(CHANDER BALA)
BRANCH OFFICER