

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3023-3039/2016

SARDAR SAROVAR NARMADA NIGAM LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KALYAN JANTA SAHAKARI BANK LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY C.A. NOS. 10367-10393/2016 IS TO BE LISTED BEFORE HON'BLE
JUDGE-IN-CHAMBER AS PER R/P DATED-13.12.2023)

WITH

C.A. No. 10367-10393/2016 (III)

Date : 10-01-2024 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASHANT KUMAR MISHRA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR

Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rhishabh Jetley, AOR
Ms. Vasudha Zutshi, AOR
Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR
Mr. Anup Jain, AOR
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, AOR

Mr. Dillip Kumar Nayak, Adv.
Ms. Disha Ray, Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Ray, AOR

Mr. Dinesh Chandra Pandey, AOR

Mr. Shailendra Swarup, AOR

Mr. Radhakrishna S Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Shanti Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

Ms. A. Sumathi, AOR
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-i, AOR

Mr. Ajit Pravin Wagh, AOR
Mr. Avinish Kr Saurabh, Adv.
Ms. Shubhangi Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Astha Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Mayank Pandey, AOR
Mr. Rabin Majumder, AOR
Mr. Debesh Panda, AOR

Mr. B.A. Wadhmare, Adv.
Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Virendra Mohan, Adv.
Mr. Akhileshwar Jha, Adv.
Ms. Ritika Ra, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Madhvi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, post after three weeks.

(NITIN TALREJA)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR